ABSOLUTE DANCEWEAR

LTD

Price list as of 01/07/20

Ballet Uniform

Beginners Class

ISTD Pink Skirted Leotard

Pink Ballet Socks (pair)

Pale Pink Cross Over Cardigan

Primary & Grade 1 Sky Blue Leotard

Ballet

Grade 2,3 and 4
Ballet

Sky Blue Circular Skirt

SKy Blue Cross Over Cardigan

Plum Leotard

Ballet belts plum, sky blue

Grade 5 ballet upwards Black Strap Leotard Adult sizes

Seamless Ballet tights

Convertible Ballet tights

Hair ribbon sky blue/plum - per metre
Exam shoe ribbons

Pink Leather ballet Whole and half sizes available

shoes
for lessons

Order at least one size

bigger than their school

shoes

Pink Satin ballet shoes

for exams

Grade 4 Ballet
Upwards

Canvas Ballet shoes

Size

0,1,2

6-8.5

9-12/12.5-3.5

24" 26"
28" 30" 3277

0&1
2&3a

18" 2OII 22"
24" 26" 28"

2877 3077327!

2&3a
3&4

XS/S/M/L

2-4 yr/4-6 yr
6-8yr/8-10yr
10-12yr/12-
14 yrs
S/M/L adult

S/M/L adult

C7 - Adult 5
Adult 5 2
upwards

C7 - adult5
Adult 5 2
upwards

All sizes

Unit
Price
£
20.00

3.50

12.00
12.00

17.00
18.00

17.00
17.00

12.00

18.00
21.00

3.50

23.00

12.00
12.00

12.00
16.00

16.00

2.00
3.50

11.00
13.00

11.00
13.00

16.00



Modern and Tap
Uniform

Grade 1 Modern Sleeveless

nylon Leotard with gathered

Bust

Colours available: cerise, royal 0/1/2/3a 17.00
blue, lilac, vert, red, purple, flo

pink, and kingfisher

Black Stirrup Leggings For all Modern and Tap Grade 0/1/2/3a 17.00
3/4/5 20.00

High Neck Velour For Grade 2 Modern or Tap and above 1/2 21.00
Leotard 3a 23.00
3 26.00
4 27.00
5 28.00

Colours available: red, cerise, jade, kingfisher, purple, royal blue, wine, lavender, aqua, flo orange, flo green,
flo pink. Some colours may need to be ordered.

Order the same size as their school

shoes
(if they are Iin e.g. a 2 %2 then please
Tap Shoes order a 3 and you add an insole)
PU Tap Shoes Black only whole sizes available (no Heel Taps) 7-10 16.00
PU Tap Shoes Black only whole sizes available (with Heel Taps) 11 -1 21.00
2-5 24.00
Tele tone Extreme for Black with Tele tone tap on toes and heels 2-10 40.00

Grade 3 tap and upwards Whole and half sizes available

Accessories

Various bags. Please ask for details 8.00-
30.00
‘Sharon Phillips’ logo Black 5-6/7-8 yrs. 23.00
Hoodies 9-11/12-13 23.00
Adult: 29.00

S/M/L/XL

We carry a wide range in stock. If we do not have an item in stock, we can order it. If there is
anything else you need, please let us know and we investigate its availability.

If you would like to place an order, please email sharondancel3@yahoo.com

Payments can either be Cash or via online banking to -
account number 61433059  sort code 40-44-41


mailto:sharondance13@yahoo.com

