## **ABSOLUTE DANCEWEAR LTD**

## Price list as of 01/07/20

<u> </u>	<u>., = -</u>	Size	Unit Price
Ballet Uniform			£
Beginners Class	ISTD Pink Skirted Leotard	0,1,2	20.00
	Pink Ballet Socks (pair)	6-8.5 9-12/12.5-3.5	3.50 5
	Pale Pink Cross Over Cardigan	24" 26" 28" 30" 32"	12.00 12.00
Primary & Grade 1 Ballet	Sky Blue Leotard	0 & 1 2 & 3a	17.00 18.00
	Sky Blue Circular Skirt	18" 20" 22" 24" 26" 28"	
	Sky Blue Cross Over Cardigan	28" 30"32"	12.00
Grade 2,3 and 4 Ballet	Plum Leotard	2 & 3a 3 & 4	18.00 21.00
	Ballet belts plum, sky blue		3.50
Grade 5 ballet upwards	Black Strap Leotard Adult sizes	XS/S/M/L	23.00
	Seamless Ballet tights	2-4 yr/4-6 yr 6-8yr/8-10yr 10-12yr/12- 14 yrs S/M/L adult	12.00 12.00
	Convertible Ballet tights	S/M/L adult	16.00
	Hair ribbon sky blue/plum – per metre Exam shoe ribbons		2.00 3.50
Pink Leather ballet shoes for lessons Order at least one size bigger than their school shoes	Whole and half sizes available	C7 – Adult 5 Adult 5 ½ upwards	11.00 13.00
Pink Satin ballet shoes for exams	<b>3</b>	C7 – adult 5 Adult 5 ½ upwards	11.00 13.00
Grade 4 Ballet Upwards	Canvas Ballet shoes	All sizes	16.00

## Modern and Tap Uniform

<b>Grade 1 Modern</b> Sleeveless
nylon Leotard with gathered
Bust
Colours available: cerise, royal
blue, lilac, vert, red, purple, flo
pink, and kingfisher

0/1/2/3a 17.00

Black Stirrup Leggings	For all Modern and Tap Grade	0/1/2/3a 3/4/5	17.00 20.00
High Neck Velour Leotard	For Grade 2 Modern or Tap and above	1/2 3a	21.00 23.00
Leotard		3	26.00
		4	27.00
		5	28.00

Colours available: red, cerise, jade, kingfisher, purple, royal blue, wine, lavender, aqua, flo orange, flo green, flo pink. Some colours may need to be ordered.

<u>Tap Shoes</u>	Order the same size as their school shoes (If they are in e.g. a 2 ½ then please order a 3 and you add an insole)		
PU Tap Shoes	Black only whole sizes available (no Heel Taps)	7 - 10	16.00
PU Tap Shoes	Black only whole sizes available (with Heel Taps)	11 - 1 2 - 5	21.00 24.00
Tele tone Extreme for Grade 3 tap and upwards	Black with Tele tone tap on toes and heels Whole and half sizes available	2 - 10	40.00
Accessories Various bags.	Please ask for details		8.00- 30.00
'Sharon Phillips' logo Hoodies	Black	5-6/7-8 yrs 9-11/12-13 Adult: S/M/L/XL	

We carry a wide range in stock. If we do not have an item in stock, we can order it. If there is anything else you need, please let us know and we investigate its availability.

If you would like to place an order, please email <a href="mailto:sharondance13@yahoo.com">sharondance13@yahoo.com</a>

Payments can either be Cash or via online banking to - account number 61433059 sort code 40-44-41